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TRADE@HUMANHOME.CO
FINN FLUSH MOUNT

Awall sconce fashioned from a textured sheer
fabric, overlaid together to create a spacial
dimension and delicate orb of light.

NORTH AMERICA SKU | 120V
STANDARD F1F2-M51-N35-Q1

INTERNATIONAL SKU | 220V-240V
STANDARD F1F2-M51-N35-Q2

A NEW TYPOLOGY IN ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
DESIGNED & MFG. IN LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA
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DETAILS NOTES

MATERIALS: Frosted Glass, Steel, Machined Brass 1.
APPLICATION: Ceiling Mount

TYPE: Hardwired

SOCKET: Type G8, Max 7W

LIGHT SOURCE: x2 G8 4.5W, 90+ CRI, 410 Im
CERTIFICATIONS: UL and cUL Listed

GUS

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS: L9.5" x W 9.5" x H 6.6"
WEIGHT: 4.8 Ib

@5.0in

@9.5in

3.0in

6.6in

A NEW TYPOLOGY IN ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
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